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Marketing, Advertising, Branding and Public Relations

Kim Glen, Chair; Dyana Wick, Vice Chair

Bill Lobdell, (714) 754-5288; Sharon Rodelius (assistant), (714) 754-5107

1.  Kim Glen Yes

2.  Dyana Wick Yes

3.  Harold Weitzberg No

4.  Pauline Johnson No

Bill Lobdell

Sharon Rodelius (assistant)

dwick@cmsdca.gov(949) 645-8400

kglen@travelcostamesa.com(714) 786-8583

Exec. Committee Member?Phone Number E-mail Address

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISONS:

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number

(714) 313-6334 hweitzberg@cs.com

(714) 241-7225 paulinej@ca.rr.com

sharon.rodelius@costamesaca.gov

(714) 754-5288

(714) 754-5107

E-mail Address

bill.lobdell@costamesaca.gov
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Arts Program

Frank Gutierrez, Chair

Lisa McPherson, (714) 754-5322

1.  Frank Gutierrez Yes

2.  Scott Fitzpatrick No

Lisa McPherson

(714) 227-6215 sfitzpatrick@nmusd.us

Exec. Committee Member?

frank@mesaartcostamesa.com (949) 548-3570

Phone Number E-mail Address

(714) 754-5322 lisa.mcpherson@costamesaca.gov

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address
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Sponsorships and Fundraising

Balkar Bisla, Chair

Dan Joyce, (714) 754-5667

1.  Balkar Bisla Yes

2.  Julia Clevenger Yes

3.  Seth King No

Dan Joyce

chefseth@me.com(937) 469-6399

Exec. Committee Member?

bbisla@gmail.com

jclevenger@occ.cccd.edu 

(949) 610-3880

(714) 432-5816

Phone Number E-mail Address

(714) 878-4519

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

(714) 754-5667 dan.joyce@costamesaca.gov

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address
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Outreach Programs and Community Events

Sue Lester, Chair; Cindy Brenneman, Vice Chair

Bob Knapp, (714) 754-5052; Mike Brumbaugh, (714) 754-5021

1.  Lynell Brooks Yes

2.  Balkar Bisla Yes

3.  Sue Lester Yes

4.  Cindy Brenneman Yes

5.  Joan Hamill Yes

6.  Yvonne Rowden No

7.  Brian Helvey No

Bob Knapp

Mike Brumbaugh

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

E-mail Address

(714) 662-2779 yrowden@aol.com

cindy_brenneman@ca.rr.com(714) 904-7488

Phone Number

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address

Exec. Committee Member?

lynell.brooks@vanguard.edu

esellester@gmail.com

(714) 966-5481

bbisla@gmail.com(949) 610-3880

(714) 883-1720

mike.brumbaugh@costamesaca.gov(714) 754-5021

(714) 708-1520  (714) 273-5812 jhamill@ocfair.com

(714) 754-5052 bob.knapp@costamesaca.gov

brianhelvey@dslextreme.com(949) 554-5570(949) 650-2705
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Youth Programs

Jim Schabarum, Chair; Charles Markel, Vice Chair

Leigh Chalkley, (714) 754-5237

1.  Jim Schabarum Yes

2.  Matthew Grimmond Yes

3.  Charles Markel No

4.  Harlan Andersen No

Leigh Chalkley

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address

cmarkel@concentric.net

harlan@harborareabgc.com(949) 642-8372

Exec. Committee Member?

jnanamom@aol.com(949) 645-4470

matthew.grimmond@costamesaca.gov(714) 754-5281

(714) 754-5237 leigh.chalkley@costamesaca.gov

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

Phone Number E-mail Address

(949) 642-6438
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Volunteers

Lynell Brooks, Chair

Brenda Emrick, (714) 327-7406

1.  Lynell Brooks Yes

2.  Cindy Brenneman Yes

3.  Darlene Stinson No

Brenda Emrick

E-mail Address

Phone NumberCity Staff Liaison:

(714) 376-3751

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

(714) 327-7406 brenda.emrick@costamesaca.gov

Exec. Committee Member?

lynell.brooks@vanguard.edu

darlenestinson@yahoo.com

(714) 966-5481

cindy_brenneman@ca.rr.com(714) 904-7488

E-mail Address

Phone Number
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Kick-Off Event

Rob Dickson, Chair; Howard Hull, Vice Chair

Christine Cordon, (714) 754-5121; Margaret Chang (assistant), (714) 754-5618

1.  Howard Hull Yes

2.  Sue Lester Yes

3.  Melinda Lowery Yes

4.  Janis Dinwiddie Yes

5.  Kim Pederson Yes

6.  Jennifer Sommers Yes

7.  Stephen Mensinger Yes

8.  Cecily Renteria Yes

9.  Rob Dickson Yes

10.  Seth King No

y Staff Liaison:

Christine Cordon

Margaret Chang

(714) 754-5228 jennifer.sommers@costamesaca.gov

(949) 548-2411

(937) 469-6399 chefseth@me.com

janisdin@yahoo.com

(714) 397-5781 kimpederson@ca.rr.com

stephen.mensinger@costamesaca.gov(714) 754-5107

Exec. Committee Member?

hlhull3@gmail.com

melindaalowery@gmail.com

(714) 546-6256

esellester@gmail.com(714) 883-1720

(657) 600-8961

Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

Phone Number E-mail Address

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member

(714) 754-5618 margaret.chang@costamesaca.gov

cecily.renteria@costamesaca.gov(714) 327-7567

rdickson.cmpc@gmail.com(714) 878-2610 

Phone Number E-mail Address

christine.cordon@costamesaca.gov(714) 754-5121
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Closing Event

TBD

Christine Cordon, (714) 754-5121; Margaret Chang (assistant), (714) 754-5618

1.  Julia Clevenger Yes

2.  Janis Dinwiddie Yes

3.  Diane Pritchett Yes

Christine Cordon

Margaret Chang

(949) 548-2411

(714) 754-5618

christine.cordon@costamesaca.gov

Exec. Committee Member?

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

margaret.chang@costamesaca.gov

Phone Number E-mail Address

alliance@southcoastmetro.com

O: (714) 432-5816 C: (714) 878-4519 jclevenger@occ.cccd.edu 

janisdin@yahoo.com

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address

(714) 754-5121
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Educational and Historical Programs

Charlene Ashendorf, Chair; Tess Bernstein, Vice Chair

Lisa McPherson, (714) 754-5322

1.  Charlene Ashendorf Yes

2.  Christian Eric Yes

3.  Wendy Leece Yes

4.  Dennis Popp Yes

5.  Laura Boss Yes

6.  Tess Bernstein No

7.  Richard Pagel No

8.  Kathleen Eric No

9.  Scott Fitzpatrick No

Lisa McPherson

sfitzpatrick@nmusd.us(714) 227-6215

(949) 548-1542

rpagel@occ.cccd.edu(714) 336-3660 (714) 432-5111

(714) 424-5070 lboss@nmusd.us

tessbernstein@sbcglobal.net

dpedrn@gmail.com

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

(949) 241-7211

(714) 546-9636

leecefam@sbcglobal.net

Exec. Committee Member?

cmash.oc@gmail.com(949) 436-6240

musicbox@jps.net(949) 548-1542

Phone Number E-mail Address

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address

(714) 754-5322 lisa.mcpherson@costamesaca.gov
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Sustainability

Bob Ooten, Chair

Patrick Bauer, (714) 754-5633

1.  Bob Ooten Yes

2.  Susan Weeks Yes

3.  Derek Sabori No

4.  Mike Carey No

Patrick Bauer

(714) 623-5055

City Staff Liaison: Phone Number E-mail Address

ultrasuz@hotmail.com

Exec. Committee Member?

bobbyooten@aol.com

SUBCOMMITTEE NAME:

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIR:

Subcommittee Member Phone Number

CITY STAFF LIAISON:

(714) 338-9896

Phone Number E-mail Address

(714) 754-5633 patrick.bauer@costamesaca.gov

dsabori@volcom.com(949) 433-4144

(714) 432-5128 mcarey@cccd.edu
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